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APPROVED VENDORS

AM I CI CATE R I N G

Contact: Lori Harling 
Lori@AmiciCateringAZ.com
602.866.1604
Amici.Catering

AR IZO NA CATE R I N G

Contact: Jeannia Smith
JSmith@ArizonaCatering.com
480.898.8848
ArizonaCatering.com

AR IZO NA TA STE

Contact: Candace Voorhees
Info@ArizonaTaste.com
480.947.8844
ArizonaTaste.com

ATL A STA

Contact: Hannah Ward
Hannah@AtlastaCatering.com 
602.242.8185
AtlastaCatering.com

C R E ATI O N S I N CU I S I N E

Contact: Frank Vara 
Frank@CreationsInCuisine.com 
602.485.9924
CreationsInCuisinecatering.com

C R E ATIVE HAN DS CU I S I N E

Contact: Sarah Nett
Info@CreativeHandsCuisine.com
602.628.1534
CreativeHandsCuisine.com

F R E S H F RO M TH E KITC H E N

Contact: Noelle Townsley
Info@FreshFromTheKitchenLLC.com
602.694.1197
FreshFromTheKitchenLLC.com

CAT E R I N G

HYAT T R EG E N CY

Contact: Alex Evans 
Alex.Evans@Hyatt.com
480.483.5531
Hyatt.com 

M CU LI NARY

Contact: Stacia Brocco 
StaciaB@MCateringAZ.com 
602.200.5757
MCulinary.com

ARTI SAN BY SANTA BAR BAR A

Contact: Nicole Jorgensen 
NicoleJ@SantaBarbaraCatering.com 
480.471.5232
SantaBarbaraCatering.com

S I E R R A B O N ITA

Contact: Kim Hopper 
Kim@SBGCatering.com 
602.573.2367
SierraBonitaCateringCompany.com

TO M AN D LI N CATE R I N G

Contact: Lin Baumbach 
lin@tomandlincatering.com
602.690.4875
TomAndLinCatering.com
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H EY BARTE N D E R

Contact: Chad Zaneis 
Info@HeyBartender-AZ.com

HeyBartender-az.com

P O U R MA STE R S

Contact: Dave Foreman 
PourMasters@Gmail.com
602.505.7293
PourMasters.com

P KB P RO D U C TI O N S

Contact: April Wojak
April@PKBProductions.com
602.292.9285
PKBProductions.com

S LFX

Contact: Richard Lewis 
RLewis@SoundLightingFX.com 
602.772.0783
SoundLightingFX.com

A TO Z
Contact: Bob Brown 
BBrown@AtoZEquipment.com 
480.635.3895
A-ZParty.com 

AM E R  I CAN FU R N  ITU R E RE NTAL 
Contact: Jo Ellen Verna 
JVerna@RentFurniture.com 
480.341.9003
AFREvents.com

A  Z STR  I  KE TE AM
Contact: Chad Dexter 
AZStrikeTeam@Gmail.com 
480.547.3320
AZStrikeTeam.com

B R I G HT 
Contact: Erica Gallo
Sales-phx@Bright.com 
602.232.9900
Bright.com

C R E8TIVE
Contact: Scott Aswege 
jayne@cre8iveevents.com 
Cre8iveEvents.com

EVE NT RE NTS 
Contact: Roger Mexin 
Roger@EventRents.net 
EventRents.com

BA R

AV

EQ U I P M E N T  R E N TA L S
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P R I D E

Contact: Doe Leckie 
DoeL@PrideGroup.us
480.663.3911
PrideGroup.us/Pride-Equipment

WI LD LY D I F F E R E NT

Contact: McKenzie Kaufeld Counts 
McKenzie@WildlyDifferent.com 
321.800.2603
WildlyDifferent.com

ARTI STI C S U R RO U N D I N G S

Contact: William Pailley
William@ArtisticSurroundings.biz
623.582.1884
ArtisticSurroundingsAZ.com

AVANT GAR D E

Contact: Jill Murphey 
Jill@Avant-GardeStudio.com 
602.252.1685
Avant-GardeStudio.com

M O E LLEUX EVE NTS

Contact: Melissa Tinajero
Melissa@MoelleuxEvents.com
602.481.5157
MoelleuxEvents.com

TAB LE TO PS ETC

Contact: Melissa Lewis 
Melissa@TableTopsEtc.net 
602.252.2966
TableTopsEtc.net

YO U R EVE NT F LO R I ST

Contact: Kevin Reed and Shawna Reed 
Info@YourEventFlorist.com
480.203.2740
YourEventFlorist.com

O N STAG E E NTE RTAI N M E NT 

Contact: Joe Costello 
Joe@Osegllc.com
480.681.0444
Osegllc.com

P O RTA B L E  R E ST R O O M S

T E A M  B U I L D I N G

F LO R I STS

E N T E RTA I N M E N T


